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Monday, August 24 First day of school 
Monday, September 7 Labor Day: no classes
Monday, November 2 Clerical day: no classes
Saturday, November 21 Auction
Wednesday, November 25 Thanksgiving break begins: no classes
Monday, November 30 Classes resume
Friday, December 18 Christmas break begins: early dismissals
Monday, January 4 Classes resume
Monday, January 18 Dr. MLK Day: no classes, faculty clerical day
Monday, February 15 Presidents’ Day: no classes
Friday, March 4 Spring break begins: early dismissals
Monday, March 14 Classes resume
Friday, March 25 Good Friday: no classes
Monday, March 28 Easter Monday: no classes
Tuesday, March 29 Classes resume
Friday, April 15 Grandparents' Day
Friday, May 6 Field Day
Saturday, May 7 Magic Dragon Day
Monday, May 30 Memorial Day: no classes
Friday, June 3 Graduation
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